Rocket Classic
Dates: Oct 5-6, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 5931

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par
1 Toledo 300 289 589 +13
2 Ohio University 309 306 615 +39
3 Loyola 314 312 626 +50
4 Bowling Green State 310 321 631 +55
5 Cleveland State 323 313 636 +60
6 Indiana State 323 324 647 +71
7 Detroit 332 317 649 +73
8 Valparaiso 334 319 653 +77
9 Western lllinois 329 325 654 +78
10 lllinois-Chicago 328 327 655 +79
11 Central Michigan 321 339 660 +84
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Rocket Classic

Dates: Oct 5-6, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 5931

Pos.

T1
T1
T1

15

T5

T10
T30
T34

T10
T10
T23
T41
T41

T5
T25
T25
29
T34

T5
T10
T17
T 56
60

T10
T30
T 46
51
52

16
T30
T41
T44
62

T20
T38
T38
T 46
54

School

Toledo

Manisa Isavas
Sathika Ruenreong
Morgan Salm
Pimchanok Kawil
Caitriona Griffin

Ohio University
Nicole Smiley
Hailey Hrynewich
Angela Codian
Lauren McKinzie
Emily Hughes

Loyola

Elayna Bowser
Summer Moser
Olivia Lindsley
Jessie Staed
Caroline Smith

Bowling Green State
Erin Fahey

Hannah Lewis

Fran Rodriguez
Mikayla Baer

Lily Bartell

Cleveland State
Sophie Kelner
Allyson Hackman
Rayna Oosterhuis
Haley Newman
Madison Lomas

Indiana State
Marissa Uradomo
Thilda Staubo
Shelby Williams
Robyn Blanchard
Sophie Benetti

Detroit

Sarah Thompson
Brooke Sharp
Erica Heath
Sarah Montone
Katelyn Henry

Valparaiso

Angie Kim

Katie Willenbrink
Madison McCreary
Kylie Shoemake
Kiana Jongsma

Rnd 1

300
75
74
75
76
80

309
74
79
75
81
84

314
76
78
80
80
86

310
75
80
77
78
81

323
78
80
78
90
87

323
78
82
81
82
89

332
7
83
88
84
96

334
79
87
85
83
89

Rnd 2

289
71
72
71
76
75

306
76
72
79
81
79

312
78
76
79
85
79

321
76
80
83
83
82

313
73
74
79
87
93

324
76
80
86
87
82

317
79
79
7
82
90

319
79
7
79
84
86

Total

589
146
146
146
152
155

615
150
151
154
162
163

626
154
154
159
165
165

631
151
160
160
161
163

636
151
154
157
177
180

647
154
162
167
169
171

649
156
162
165
166
186

653
158
164
164
167
175

To Par

+13
+2
+2
+2
+8
+11

+39
+6
+7
+10
+18
+19

+50
+10
+10
+15
+21
+21

+55
+7

+16
+16
+17
+19

+60
+7

+10
+13
+33
+36

+71
+10
+18
+23
+25
+27

+73
+12
+18
+21
+22
+42

+77
+14
+20
+20
+23
+31
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Rocket Classic

Dates: Oct 5-6, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 5931

T17
T34
T44
T 49
T 56

10
T23
T25
T30
55
61

11
T25
T34
T 46
53
59

Western lllinois
Allie Leingang
Anna Cullinan
Alex Krehbiel
Allison Farrell
Mariah Peters

lllinois-Chicago
Phon Angwarawong
Kelly Sterling
Jennifer Kim
Meghan Kramp
Ashley Miller

Central Michigan
Natalie Johnson
Kristen Wolfe
Chloe Guschewski
Holly Hines

Bria Colosky

329
84
78
83
84
89

328
79
79
81
91
89

321
78
82
79
82
91

325
73
85
83
84
88

327
80
81
81
85
93

339
82
81
88
92
88

654
157
163
166
168
177

655
159
160
162
176
182

660
160
163
167
174
179

+78
+13
+19
+22
+24
+33

+79
+15
+16
+18
+32
+38

+84
+16
+19
+23
+30
+35
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Rocket Classic

Dates: Oct 5-6, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 5931

Pos.

T5

T17
T20

T20
T38

T 49
58
63

Name
Natcha Daengpiem

Miranda Dubler
Julie Whalen

MRBABP&Moon
HS@H@Hdoerfer

Julia Durkin
Megan Mauer
Shannon Menard

School
Toledo

g%/ygng Green

Western lllinois
Toledo
Toledo

E%\(ygng Green

Indiana State
lllinois-Chicago

Rnd 1
75

80
78

80
78

81
95
96

Rnd 2
76

77
80

78
86

87
83
104

Total
151

157
158

158
164

168
178
200

To Par
+7

+13
+14

+14
+20

+24
+34
+56
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Rocket Classic

Dates: Oct 5-6, 2015

Pos.
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Pos.

10

15
16
17

20

Top 20 Teams

Toledo

Ohio University
Loyola

Bowling Green State
Cleveland State
Indiana State
Detroit
Valparaiso
Western lllinois
lllinois-Chicago
Central Michigan

Top 20 Players

Sathika Ruenreong
Morgan Salm
Manisa Isavas
Nicole Smiley
*Natcha Daengpiem
Hailey Hrynewich
Erin Fahey

Sophie Kelner
Pimchanok Kawil
Allyson Hackman
Angela Codian
Summer Moser
Marissa Uradomo
Elayna Bowser
Caitriona Griffin
Sarah Thompson
Rayna Oosterhuis
*Miranda Dubler
Allie Leingang
*Julie Whalen
*Napaphan Phongpaiboon
Angie Kim

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 5931
Rnd 1
300
309
314
310
323
323
332
334
329
328
321
School
Toledo 74
Toledo 75
Toledo 75
Ohio University 74
Toledo 75
Ohio University 79
Bowling Green State 75
Cleveland State 78
Toledo 76
Cleveland State 80
Ohio University 75
Loyola 78
Indiana State 78
Loyola 76
Toledo 80
Detroit 77
Cleveland State 78
Bowling Green State 80
Western lllinois 84
Western lllinois 78
Toledo 80
Valparaiso 79

Rnd 1

Rnd 2

289
306
312
321
313
324
317
319
325
327
339

Rnd 2

72
71
71
76
76
72
76
73
76
74
79
76
76
78
75
79
79
7
73
80
78
79

Total

589
615
626
631
636
647
649
653
654
655
660

Total

146
146
146
150
151
151
151
151
152
154
154
154
154
154
155
156
157
157
157
158
158
158

To Par

+13
+39
+50
+55
+60
+71
+73
+77
+78
+79
+84

To Par

+2
+2
+2
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
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